CATEGORIE RAGAZZI

	
	Cat. I
	Cat. L
	Cat. M
	Cat. N
	Cat. O
	Cat. P
	Cat. Q
	Cat. R

	1
	32
	11
	6
	1
	23
	4
	2
	-

	2
	5
	10
	5
	3
	10
	11
	10
	-

	3
	35
	22
	1
	2
	24
	3
	1
	-


CATEGORIE ADULTI
1° ASSOLUTO: B37
1° ASSOLUTA: F5
	
	Cat. A
	Cat. B
	Cat. C
	Cat. D
	Cat. E
	Cat. F
	Cat. G

	1
	3
	37 1°ass
	27
	7
	7
	5  1a  ass.
	10

	2
	4
	24
	16
	12
	5
	3
	9

	3
	16
	33
	14
	14
	1
	6
	2

	4
	11
	15
	20
	8
	9
	10
	17

	5
	32
	5
	10
	10
	3
	9
	11


